
Буферна
ємність
Termojet

Бойлер ГВП
На ГВП

Рециркуляція ГВП

ХВП

Тепла підлога

Радіатори

Фанкойли

18

t°

t°

10

Зона А

Зона Б

Тепловий
насос

Termojet

Зовнішній
блок №1

Внутрішній блок
теплового насосу

Termojet

Внутрішній блок
теплового насосу

Termojet

Тепловий
насос

Termojet

Зовнішній
блок №2

6

13

20

пі
дж

ив
ле

нн
я

21 21

17

8

16

9

19

3

4

7

11

14

15

12
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